
MIDDLE OCONEE WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY ENHANCEMENTS 
PHASE 3 SOLIDS DEWATERING FACILITY 

FOR THE 
JACKSON COUNTY WATER & SEWERAGE AUTHORITY 

 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager: Chip McGaughey 

Cost of Plans:   $200.00 
 Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Date: February 26, 2015 March 2, 2015 @ 1:00 p.m.  

Bid Date:  March 10, 2015 @ 10:00 a.m.   
Project Estimated Cost:  $600,000.00 

12-060 
 
 
 
Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 

 
1 

Jackson County Water & Sewerage 
Authority 
117 MLK Avenue/P. O. Box 869 
Jefferson, GA  30549 
706-367-1741 (T) 
706-367-1759 (F) 
 

02/11/15  Fedex 

2 EMI – Chip McGaughey 02/11/15   
 

 
3 

Jeannie Cole 
P. F. Moon and Company, Inc. 
2207 Highway 103 
West Point, GA  31833 
706-643-1524 (T) 
706-645-1511 (F) 
jcole@pfmoon.com 
 

 02/13/15 Fedex 

 
4 

Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, GA   30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
btieslau@laniercontracting.com 
kharrelson@laniercontracing.com 
 

02/13/15  Fedex 

 
5 

Devica Sampath 
Construction Market Data Group, LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
770-209-3433 (T) 
1-800-303-8629 (F) 
devica.sampath@cmdgroup.com 
 

02/16/15 Fedex 

mailto:btieslau@laniercontracting.com


 
 
6 

Alan O’Neal 
Southern Champion Construction, Inc. 
1939-B Parker Court 
Stone Mountain, GA  30087 
770-736-9222 (T) 
770-736-3373 F) 
aoneal@southernchampion.com 
 

02/17/15 USPS 

 
7 

Melinda Lindsay 
RTD Construction, Inc. 
38038 North Avenue 
Zephyrhills, FL   33542 
813-783-9119 (T) 
813-783-9333 (F) 
bids@rtdconstruction.com 
 

02/17/15 USPS 

9 Lex Ann Thomas 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
3315 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR   71913 
850-656-3770 (T) 
850-656-2523 (F) 
lex.ann.thomas@construction.com 
 

02/18/15 Fedex 

10 Jose Villegas 
Sol Construction 
4120 Presidential Pkwy., #115 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
404-259-4654 (T) 
800-996-0385 (F) 
jvillegas@solconstructionlic.com 
 

02/19/15 USPS 

11 Craig A. Geiger 
C. Geiger Construction Company, Inc. 
6968 Thomaston Road 
Macon, GA  31220 
478-474-9956 (T) 
geigermacon@yahoo.com 
 

02/26/15 Fedex 

12 Garland Long 
Lakeshore Engineering 
1259 Ellsworth Drive 
Atlanta, GA  30318 
404-355-3976 (T) 
404-355-2429 (F) 
glong09@bellsouth.net 
 

02/26/15 Delivered 
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